
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

3

10

1

7

19

6

14

15

8

18

9

17

5

2

Name

Pit Lane Team

Fit Carcavelos RT

DNCK Karting Team

Racing Team

Clan Conceição

Turbinados

Karters Team

Autoandrive

Electro Sorraia

Fabicla

Clube Banif MM

DNCK 3

TR karting Team

Clube Banif GCS

Class Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

29

Diff

5.259

6.515

12.425

12.888

19.143

21.765

24.730

29.087

40.794

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Total Tm

30:33.288

30:38.547

30:39.803

30:45.713

30:46.176

30:52.431

30:55.053

30:58.018

31:02.375

31:14.082

30:35.344

31:02.170

31:27.275

30:56.890

Best Tm

56.620

56.862

56.772

56.891

56.954

56.985

56.980

57.122

57.297

57.368

57.480

57.545

56.872

57.946

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.259

Avg. Speed

58,439

Best Lap Tm

56.620

Best Speed

59,131

Best Lap by

3 - Pit Lane Team
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 2ª Manga

13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 2ª Manga

1ª Corrida

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:38:56

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

06-07-2014 13:50

Kartódromo Almeirim


